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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
18/01/2026

To date
18/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 18/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
THASNEEMA M 

ABDUL NAVAS M K 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL HOUSE, 
NEAR CHSS, 

CHAPPARAPADAVA, 
CHAPPARAPADAVA 

P O, 670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

2 18/01/2026 Thejasree P T Unnikrishnan M (FTHR) 3/347, Nivedyam, 
pavannur, kuttiattoor, 

pavannuoor motta, 
670602, thaliparamba

  

3 18/01/2026 ANANYA HARIDAS HARIDASAN (FTHR) THEKKEVEETTIL, 
THUYIPRA, 

CHAPPARAPADAVA, 
CHAPPARAPADAVA 

P O, 670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

4 18/01/2026 MIDHUN P P MADHU P P (FTHR) PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 
MUTHAPPAN 

TEMPLE, THUYIPRA, 
CHAPPARAPADAVA 

P O, 670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

5 18/01/2026 JENITHAV 
SREENIVAS 

SREENAVASN P P  
(FTHR)

SOUPARNIKA, 
KANIKUNNU 

KUPPAM, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
KUPPAM, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

6 18/01/2026 Aiswarya M Babu M (FTHR) Maniyampara, Kuppam, 
Taliparamba, Kuppam, 
670502, Taliparamba

  

7 18/01/2026 GOKUL P MOHANAN P (FTHR) Pattuvan House, 
Koovode, Taliparamba, 
Kuttikkol P O, 670562, 

Taliparamba

  

8 18/01/2026 SHAHADANA UM AYISHA UM (MTHR) UM HOUSE, 
MARATHAKKADU, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
KUPPAM, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

9 18/01/2026 Sheeba P Suresh M (HSBN) Maniyampara, Kuppam, 
Taliparamba, Kuppam, 
670502, Taliparamba

  

10 18/01/2026 Aiswarya G A V Govindankutty 
(FTHR)

Nirmalyam, Mayyil, 
Kayaralam, Mayyil, 
760602, Taliparamba

  

11 18/01/2026 RABIYA  P .M KASIM (FTHR) P M HOUSE, 
KUPPAM, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
KUPPAM, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

12 18/01/2026 ADWAITH V PRADEEPAN V 
(FTHR)

Vallikkol House, 
Koovode, Thuruthi, 

Taliparamba, Kuttikkol 
P O, 670562, 
Taliparamba

  

13 18/01/2026 Muhammed Rashad P B Ibrahimkutty  C (FTHR) Ayisha Mahal, poovam, 
poovam, pallivayal, 
670142, Taliparamba

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

14 18/01/2026 K V Nadha K V Beefathima 
(MTHR)

554, Badariya Nagar, 
Taliparamaba, 

Taliparamaba, 670141, 
Taliparamba

  

15 18/01/2026 Thejas Prabha V M Priya V M (MTHR) Kavil Valappil, Kanool, 
Morazha, Kanool, 

670562, Taliparamba

  

16 18/01/2026 Karthikraj K P Rajan K (FTHR) Kuttancherry House, 
Kuppam, Taliparamba, 

kuppam, 670502, 
Taliparamba

  

17 18/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NASHRA P P 

P P NASEEMA (MTHR) 6/228 PAROL 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 

KAPPALAM, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

18 18/01/2026 Kiranraj K P Rajan K (FTHR) kuttanchery House, 
kuppam, Taliparamba, 

kuppam, 670502, 
Taliparamba

  

19 18/01/2026 Maharuf Thahira P P (WIFE) 1/76,Parammalputhiyapurayil, 
Kolantha, Malappattam, 
Malappattam, 670631, 

Taliparamba

  

20 18/01/2026 Pankajakshi P V Kunhiraman P P (HSBN) Puthiya Purayil, 
Bakkalam, Morazha, 

Kanul, 670562, 
Taliparamba

  

21 18/01/2026 MURALIKRISHNA K 
M 

RAMACHANDRAN T 
M (FTHR)

EDAVALATH 
MADAM, MAZHOOR, 

PANNIYOOR, 
PANNIYOOR, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

22 18/01/2026 DRISYA A DRISYA A V V GANESHAN V V 
GANESHAN (FTHR)

Puthiya Purayil, 
Mavicheri, Kuttiyeri, 

Kuttiyeri, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  

23 18/01/2026 Roopesh t Madhavi (MTHR) thidil house, kandakkai, 
kayaralam, kandakkai, 

670602, taliparamba

  

24 18/01/2026 Fathimathul Reja C Abdul Jabbar V V 
(FTHR)

Cherukunnon House, 
16/1432, Habeeb Nagar, 

Taliparamba, 
Taliparamba, 670141, 

Taliparamba

  

25 18/01/2026 JUMANA P P NASEEMA P P (MTHR) 6/228 PAROL 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 

KAPPALAM, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

26 18/01/2026 NAVYA RAJ NAVYA 
RAJ

Sindhu P V Sindhu P V 
(MTHR)

Paravathi Nilayam, 
Mavicheri, Kuttiyeri, 

Kuttiyeri, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  

27 18/01/2026 MARIYAMBI SUBAIR 
K 

fausiya k (FTHR) 338/A, ezhamile, 
Taliparamba, 

Taliparamba PO, 
670141, Taliparamba

  

28 18/01/2026 fathimathul hiba k bushra k (MTHR) keloth , vayad, vayad, 
vayad, thiruvattoor, 
670502, taliparamba

  

29 18/01/2026 ABDULNASAR ALIKUTTY (FTHR) OLIYANTAKATH, 
VAYAD, 

PARIYARAM, 
THIRUVATTOOR P O, 

670502, 
TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

30 18/01/2026 ANJALI GAYATHRI SUDHAKARAN 
KARIPPACHAL 

(FTHR)

ANJALI, SANTHOSH 
GROUND ROAD 

EMBET, 
PARIYARAM, 

PARIYARAM, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

31 18/01/2026 VISHNU K VISHNU K MALLIKA K 
MALLIKA K (MTHR)

Kizhakkepath, 
Mavicheri, Kuttiyeri, 

Kuttiyeri, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  

32 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JAMSHAD P

KHADEEJA (MTHR) PANIKKARAKATH, 
PUZHAKULANGARA, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

33 18/01/2026 Sreya k Hareendran k k (FTHR) Kariyil kappally house, 
cherupazhassi, 

cherupazhassi, mayyil, 
cherupazhassi, 670601, 

thaliparamba

  

34 18/01/2026 SREENAND K V VINODKUMAR K V 
(FTHR)

14/55 KURAN 
KUNNIL HOUSE, 

KANICHERI, 
ANTHOOR, 

PARASSINIKKADAVU, 
670563, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

35 18/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SHIFANA K 

ABDUL SALAM K 
(FTHR)

450 kuppurayil, 
hidayath nagar, vayad, 
thiruvattoor, 670502, 

talipparamba

  

36 18/01/2026 ABUTHAHIR H HAMEED (FTHR) MADALANTAKATH 
HOUSE, NEAR CHSS, 
CHAPPARAPADAVA, 
CHAPPARAPADAVA 

P O, 670581, 
TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

37 18/01/2026 Saranya K Saranya K K Leela K Leela 
(MTHR)

Kizhakkeppath House, 
Mavicheri, Kuttiyeri, 

Kuttiyeri, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  

38 18/01/2026 Arathi E E Prabhakaran (FTHR) 27/120,Echa House, 
Koovode, Taliparamba, 

Kuttikkol, 670562, 
Taliparamba

  

39 18/01/2026 Munawira K Ummar (FTHR) Musliyar Manzil, 
Edavachal, Maniyoor, 
Chekkikulam, 670592, 

Taliparamba

  

40 18/01/2026 RADHAKRISHNAN T 
K 

C V MAHIJA (WIFE) PATHRIYAT HOUSE, 
Kuttiattoor, Kuttiattoor, 

Kuttiattoor, 670602, 
Thaliparamba

  

41 18/01/2026 PRAJINA C P PRATHEESH K P 
(HSBN)

Choorikkattu Veettil, 
Panangattoor, Kuttiyeri, 

Kuttiyeri, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  

42 18/01/2026 AMINATH LABEEBA 
A 

ABDUL NASAR ALI 
(FTHR)

ACHUMMANTAKATH, 
VAYAD, 

PARIYARAM, 
THIRUVATTOOR P O, 

670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

43 18/01/2026 Remya P V Remya P V Pavitran P Pavitran P 
(HSBN)

Puthiya Valappil, 
Mavicheri, Kuttiyeri, 

Kuttiyeri, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  

44 18/01/2026 SAYOOJYA K SANTHAKUMARI P 
(MTHR)

213 A PARAYIL 
HOUSE, MAMBALA, 

ANTHOOR, 
PARASSINIKADAVU, 

670653, 
TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

45 18/01/2026 Fathimathul Nafiya P M Abdul Azeez M P 
(FTHR)

Palakkodan, Kuppam, 
Taliparamba, Kuppam, 
670502, Taliparamba

  

46 18/01/2026 Muhammed Nazim N P Ashraf 
Palathumkarammal 

(FTHR)

Naduvil Purayil, 
Pamburuthi, Kolachery, 

Narath, 670601, 
Thaliparamba

  

47 18/01/2026 preena AP RAJEEVAN M (HSBN) 11/250, munderikadav, 
chelery, chelery, 

670604, Taliparamba

  

48 18/01/2026 Sreenandh A V 
Sreenandh A V

Balakrishnan M V 
Balakrishnan M V 

(FTHR)

Arippattu Veedu, 
Nelliparamba, Kuttiyeri, 

Kuttiyeri, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  

49 18/01/2026 NABEELA A ABDUL NASAR ALI 
(FTHR)

ACHUMMANTAKATH, 
VAYAD, 

PARIYARAM, 
THIRUVATTOOR P O, 

670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

50 18/01/2026 DEESHNAV P K SREENIVASAN  
(FTHR)

Deeshnalayam, kattoli, 
maniyoor, chekkikulam, 

670592, thaliparamb

  

51 18/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SWALIH V M 

ABDULNASAR T K 
(FTHR)

332B, PULIYOOL, 
PARIYARAM, 

THIRUVATTOOR, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

52 18/01/2026 Aswin P Aswin P Balakrishnan M 
Balakrishnan M (FTHR)

Meleth, Mavicheri, 
Kuttiyeri, Kuttiyeri, 
670142, Taliparamba

  

53 18/01/2026 Muhammed Ansab V T Muhammed Ashraf K P 
(FTHR)

Valiya Tharlandi, 
Pamburuthi, Kolachery, 

Narath, 670601, 
Thaliparamba
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

54 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED JAZEEL 
K K 

SOOPI K (FTHR) AMINAS, 
NELLIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KANNUR,, 

NELLIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIYERI, 670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

55 18/01/2026 Anadhu T Anadhu T T Satheeshan T 
satheeshan (FTHR)

Tharammal, Mavicheri, 
Kuttiyeri, Kuttiyeri, 
670142, Taliparamba

  

56 18/01/2026 Niranjana K P Pradeepan K P (FTHR) 155, Naniyoor 
Nambram, Kayaralam, 
Mullakkodi, 670602, 

Taliparamba

  

57 18/01/2026 AMEGH A  A SHAJI (FTHR) 13/305, 
CHEKKIKULAM, 

MANIYOOR, 
CHEKKIKULAM, 

670592, 
THALIPARAMPA

  

58 18/01/2026 ARTHANA  
HARIDASAN

HARIDASAN (FTHR) Harsha Nivas, maniyoor, 
maniyoor, koodali, 

670592, thaliparamba

  

59 18/01/2026 Abhinav T V P Vinod Kumar (FTHR) Pullaikodi House, 
Muyyam, Kurumathoor, 

Muyyam, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  

60 18/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAVAD 
M

SABIRA M (MTHR) 6/479, FATHIMA 
MANZIL, 

CHORUKKALA, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

61 18/01/2026 NOUFAL 
KADUNGAN 

UMMER K (FTHR) KADUNGAN HOUSE, 
KIDMATH NAGAR, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

62 18/01/2026 IRFANA K P rahmath kp (MTHR) kundile purayil, 
badariya nagar, vayad, 
thiruvattoor, 670502, 

taliparamba

  

63 18/01/2026 Sreeya P P V V Sunitha (MTHR) Padinhare Purayil, 
Keeriyad, Kurumathur, 
kurumathur, 670142, 

Taliparamba

  

64 18/01/2026 Adwaid T Soman P P (FTHR) 195, Naniyoor 
Nambram, Kayaralam, 
Mullakkodi, 670602, 

Taliparamba

  

65 18/01/2026 ARSHIDA V M ABDUL NASAR T K 
(FTHR)

332 B, PULIYOOL, 
PARIYARAM, 

THIRUVATTOOR, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

66 18/01/2026 PRAJUL P PRADEEPAN P (FTHR) 212 PARAYIL HOUSE, 
MAMBALA, 
ANTHOOR, 

PARASSINIKADAVU, 
670563, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

67 18/01/2026 NAJIHA A V NOORUDHEEN P V 
(FTHR)

14/432A,NOOR 
MAHAL, CHELERI 
MUKKU, CHELERI, 
CHELERI, 670604, 

taliparamba

  

68 18/01/2026 Azeez Muhammed  (FTHR) palakkodan 
Marathakkattu, kuppam, 
Taliparamba, kuppam, 
670502, Taliparamba
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

69 18/01/2026 SAYANTH K P PRAKASHAN P P 
(FTHR)

14/53/A PUTHIYA 
PURAYIL HOUSE, 

KANICHERY, 
ANTHOOR, 

PARASSINIKADAVU, 
670563, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

70 18/01/2026 FATHIMA K MOIDU P (FTHR) KUPPURAYIL 
HOUSE, VAYAD, 

PARIYARAM, 
THIRUVATTOOR P O, 

670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

71 18/01/2026 Latha P Chandran K (OTHR) 231, Kandakkai, 
Kandakkai, Kandakkai, 

670602, Taliparamba

  

72 18/01/2026 DIYA N K UTHAMAN T C 
(FTHR)

14/263 
KUNHIKKANDY 

HOUSE, 
CHERATTUMOOLA, 

MANIYOOR, 
CHATTUKAPPARA, 

670592, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

73 18/01/2026 DEESHNA P K SREENIVASAN 
(FTHR)

DEESHNALAYAM, 
KANALPALAM, 

MANIYOOR, 
CHEKKIKULAM, 

670592, Taliparamba

  

74 18/01/2026 SARANYA  C K ROHINI  C K (MTHR) Thaikkandi, Maniyoor, 
kattoli, koodali, 670592, 

Thaliparamb

  

75 18/01/2026 Sravya K Shaji K (FTHR) 332, Kandakkai, 
Kandakkai, Kandakkai, 

670602, Taliparamba

  

76 18/01/2026 K P Ayishath Umaira K P sameera (MTHR) kundilepurayil, vayad, 
vayad, thiruvattoor, 
670502, taliparamba
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

77 18/01/2026 Subin Pulari Rashmi Ratnakaran 
(WIFE)

Sai Ratna, Morazha 
High School Road, 
Morazha, Morazha, 
670331, Taliparamba

  

78 18/01/2026 SREEVALS S JITH SREEJITH O V (FTHR) OLAKKAL VEEDU, 
VELLAVE, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KUTTIYERI, 670142, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

79 18/01/2026 AMARNATH MOHAN 
P

MOHANAN P (FTHR) 199, KARIMBAM, 
KURUMATHUR, 

KARIMBAM, 670142, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

80 18/01/2026 Beena Narayanan V Narayanan P P (HSBN) Padinhare Purayil, 
Kodallur, Andoor, 
Nanicheri, 670563, 

Taliparamba

  

81 18/01/2026 Vishnu P Santhosh P (FTHR) PARAYIL VEEDU, 
NANIYOOR, 

KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

82 18/01/2026 AMAYA RAJEEVAN P P. RAJEEVAN (FTHR) Baronnummal, 
maniyoor, kattoli, 
koodali, 670592, 

Thaliparamb

  

83 18/01/2026 THejus C Pradeepan C (FTHR) 237, Tailavalapp, 
mayyil, Kolacheri, 

670601, Thaliparamba

  

84 18/01/2026 SHANA SHIRIN 
HAMZA

T K HAMZA (FTHR) THATTIKUTTY, 
VAYAD, 

PARIYARAM, 
THIRUVATTOOR P O, 

670502, 
TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

85 18/01/2026 Sarang P Rajeevan CV (FTHR) 198, Kandakkai, 
Kandakkai, Kandakkai, 

670602, Taliparamba

  

86 18/01/2026 RAHMATH A MUHAMMED TK 
(HSBN)

Darul rahma,vayad, 
vayad, vayad, 

thiruvattoor, 670502, 
Taliparamba

  

87 18/01/2026 Sujatha TV Janardhanan C (HSBN) Chathoth House, 
Kuttiattoor, Kuttiattoor, 

Kuttiattoor, 670602, 
Thaliparamb

  

88 18/01/2026 Adith Purushothaman Purushothaman (FTHR) Aringoth House, 
Manchal, Keeriyad, 

Kurumathur, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  

89 18/01/2026 K P Muhammed Shamil 
Ali 

K P sameera (MTHR) kundilepurayil, vayad, 
vayad, thiruvattoor, 
670502, taliparamba

  

90 18/01/2026 SOORYAJITH K JIGEESH KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

CHAPPADI HOUSE, 
KOVUNTHALA, 

MALAPPATTAM, 
MALAPPATTAM, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

91 18/01/2026 BINDU PV SUDHAKARAN 
KARIPPACHAL 

(HSBN)

ANJALI, SANTHOSH 
GROUND ROAD 

EMBET, 
PARIYARAM, 

PARIYARAM, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

92 18/01/2026 DHANASHYAM 
SUDHIR U K 

SUDHIR KUMAR P P 
(FTHR)

KARIMPUNKARA 
HOUSE, 

VENGARAMBU, 
MANIYOOR, 

CHEKKIKULAM, 
670592, 

THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

93 18/01/2026 Narayanan P P Kannan (FTHR) Padinhare Purayil, 
Kodallur, Andoor, 
Nanicheri, 670563, 

Taliparamba

  

94 18/01/2026 Anaswara TO Madhu KP (FTHR) 156, Kanakkai, 
Kandakkai, Kandakkai, 

670602, Taliparamba

  

95 18/01/2026 Anupama Unnikrishnan Unnikrishnan K (FTHR) Kolachambrath, 
Koovode, Taliparamba, 

Kuttikkol, 670562, 
Taliparamba

  

96 18/01/2026 Muhammad ashkar k p naseema (MTHR) kundilepurayil, vayad, 
vayad, thiruvattoor, 
670502, taliparamba

  

97 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAD K K 

NOUSHAD K I (FTHR) 257/A, MAZHOOR, 
MAZHOOR, 

PANNIYOOR, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

98 18/01/2026 Prasanna A Manoj C (HSBN) 235, Perumacheri, 
mayyil, Kolacheri, 
670601, Taliparamb

  

99 18/01/2026 SAFWAN P K ALIKUNHI T K (FTHR) 332B, PULIYOOL, 
PARIYARAM, 

THIRUVATTOOR, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

100 18/01/2026 C V Abhiranj Prasad VV (FTHR) 9/229C , Alora House, 
Vesala, Maniyoor, 

Chattuvappara, 670592, 
Thaliparamba

  

101 18/01/2026 RIZA P K ANSAR V P (FTHR) 13 33, KARAYAP, 
CHELERI, CHELERI, 

670604, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

102 18/01/2026 SARANG SURESH SURESH K (FTHR) 11/197 
KOONANKANDY, 
KOLTHURUTHI, 

ANTHOOR, 
NANICHERI, 670563, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

103 18/01/2026 ADHWAID P V MOHANAN K K 
(FTHR)

119, NANIYOOR 
NAMBRAM, 

MAYYIL, 
MULLAKKODI, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

104 18/01/2026 FATHIMA R ABDUL LATHEEF K 
K P (FTHR)

AL KHAIR, 
THANGAL ROAD, 

CHELERI, CHELERI, 
670604, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

105 18/01/2026 Ananya T V Babu C (FTHR) Thatheri Veettil, 
Vellave, Vellave, 
Kuttiyeri, 670142, 

Taliparamba

  

106 18/01/2026 KEERTHANA K K SANTHOSH 
KUMAR (FTHR)

14/455 KANIYARATH 
HOUSE, 

CHIRATTUMOOLA, 
MANIYOOR, 

CHATTUKAPPARA, 
670592, 

TALIPPARAMBA

  

107 18/01/2026 Muhammed Midlaj M Kunhami M (MTHR) Mullaleerakath, 
Panniyoor, Pallivayal, 

Pallivayal, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  

108 18/01/2026 DEVANANDHA K RAJEEVAN V V 
(FTHR)

380, PULIYOOL, 
PARIYARAM, 

THIRUVATTOOR, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

109 18/01/2026 RAZANA K P SABIYA (MTHR) kadeeja manzil, 
nirathupalam, mayyil, 

mayyil, 670602, 
thaliparamba

  

110 18/01/2026 Sreedev T T Surendran K (FTHR) 9/152, Kalathil House, 
Vesala, Maniyoor, 

Chattuvappara, 670592, 
Thaliparamba

  

111 18/01/2026 THASNEEM BINTH 
MUHTHAR  

MUHTHAR AHAMED  
(FTHR)

FIRDOUSE, 
UNDAPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

112 18/01/2026 NEELIMA K V T GOVINDAN (FTHR) THUNDIYIL HOUSE, 
VARADOOL, 
MUYYAM, 

MUYYAM, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

113 18/01/2026 Akash M M Mohanan M M (FTHR) Manheri Mavicheri, 
Arimbra, Kayaralam, 
Mullakkodi, 670602, 

Taliparamba

  

114 18/01/2026 DEVAPRIYA A V SURESHBABU K V 
(FTHR)

376A, PULIYOOL, 
PARIYARAM, 

THIRUVATTOOR, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

115 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFVAN 
M 

MUHAMMED KUNHI 
V (FTHR)

237, MAZHOOR, 
MAZHOOR, 

PANNIYOOR, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

116 18/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FIDHA K 

BASHEER P P (FTHR) KOLAYAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

NALAMPEEDIKA, 
KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
THALIPPARAMBA

  

117 18/01/2026 Niketh P Sinimol P (MTHR) Kalikkott Valappil, 
Vellave, Vellave, 
Kuttiyeri, 670142, 

Taliparamba

  

118 18/01/2026 Abhin Raj K Kandambeth Rajeevan 
(FTHR)

9/165, Nakshathra, 
Valiyavelichamparamba, 

Maniyoor, Koodali, 
670592, Thaliparamba

  

119 18/01/2026 Alan Raj M V M V Rajeevan (FTHR) 190 A, Naniyoor 
Nambram, Kayaralam, 
Mullakkodi, 670602, 

Taliparamba

  

120 18/01/2026 ABHISREE K ASHA T V (MTHR) THAIKKANDI 
KUTTIPRATH 

HOUSE, 
PUNNAKULANGARA, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
KANUL, 670562, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

121 18/01/2026 ANUSMAYA A RAMAKRISHNAN K 
(FTHR)

AMRETHAM, 
KARARAMB, 

KUTTIATTOOR, 
KUTTIATTOOR P O, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

122 18/01/2026 ANNUAY K Rajeevan KP (FTHR) Kannarath Puthiyapur, 
Kuttiattoor, Kuttiattoor, 

Kuttiattoor, 670602, 
Thaliparamb

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

123 18/01/2026 Arjun C Prakasan C (FTHR) Cheerngod Kavu, 
Keeriyad, Kurumathur, 
Kurumathur, 670142, 

Taliparamba

  

124 18/01/2026 ATHULLYA R RATHNAKARAN K 
(FTHR)

11/104 SHIVA GANGA 
HOUSE, NANICHERI, 

ANTHOOR, 
NANICHERI, 670563, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

125 18/01/2026 Muhammed Nabeel K P Abdul Majeed V P 
(FTHR)

Kovvappurath, 
Pamburuthi, Kolachery, 

Narath, 670601, 
Thaliparamba

  

126 18/01/2026 Ashna B Madhusoodhanan K V 
(FTHR)

Bavukkatt, Vellave, 
Vellave, Kuttiyeri, 

670142, Taliparamba

  

127 18/01/2026 ANURAG K KAMALAKSHI E 
(MTHR)

EDACHIRA, 
VARADOOL, 
MUYYAM, 

MUYYAM, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

128 18/01/2026 NIVEDITHA M Jayanthi P (MTHR) Karthik Nivas, 
Kuttiattoor, Kuttiattoor, 

Kuttiattoor, 670602, 
Thaliparamb

  

129 18/01/2026 SHIHABUDDEEN P I ASYA P I (MTHR) 248, MAZHOOR, 
MAZHOOR, 

PANNIYOOR, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

130 18/01/2026 Sivapriya Unni Unnikrishnan KK 
(FTHR)

178, Kandakkai, 
Kandakkai, Kandakkai, 

670602, Taliparamba

  

131 18/01/2026 Sajith P Kadeeja P (MTHR) Panniantakath House, 
Bakkalam South, 
Morazha, Kanul, 

670562, Taliparamba

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

132 18/01/2026 EBZIN THOMAS THOMAS XAVIER C 
CHILLAKKALAM 

(FTHR)

CHILLAKKALAM, 
EMBATE, 

PARIYARAM, 
PARIYARAM, 670503, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

133 18/01/2026 Aradhya KV Kavitha KV (MTHR) 14/450, Nittoor hous, 
Cherattumoola, 

Maniyoor, 
Chattukappara, 670592, 

Talipparamba

  

134 18/01/2026 SABEESH B Sajeevan B (FTHR) Banicheri House, 
Kuttiattoor, Kuttiattoor, 

Kuttiattoor, 670602, 
Thaliparamb

  

135 18/01/2026 Vijay T Chandran T (FTHR) Vismayam, 
Pekkattuvayal, Vellave, 

Kuttiyeri, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  

136 18/01/2026 RAHUL KRISHNA AJAYAN KV (FTHR) KRISHNA, 
BAKKALAM, 
BAKKALAM, 

KANUL, 670562, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

137 18/01/2026 Pratheeksha M V M V Santhosh (FTHR) 198, Naniyoor 
Nambram, Kayaralam, 
Mullakkodi, 670602, 

Taliparamba

  

138 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHL HANEEFA M (FTHR) 271/A, MAZHOOR, 
MAZHOOR, 

PANNIYOOR, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

139 18/01/2026 Salwa Shoukath KV Sarumma (MTHR) 126 KV House, Dairy, 
Kurumathur, 

Kurumathur, 670142, 
Thaliparamba

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

140 18/01/2026 Abhinand N sudhakaran N (FTHR) Neelankol House, 
panangattoor, Kuttiyeri, 

kuttiyeri, 670142, 
Thaliparamba

  

141 18/01/2026 Hareeshma M ROBIN TV (HSBN) ROSNALAYAM, 
PURAVOOR, 
MANIYOOR, 

KOODALI, 670592, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

142 18/01/2026 Anamika P N sudhakaran  (FTHR) Neelankol, 
panangattoor, kuttiyeri, 

kuttiyeri, 670141, 
Thaliparamba

  

143 18/01/2026 MALAVIKA P PREMRAJ P (FTHR) NEEHARAM, 
BAKKALAM VAYAL 
ROAD, BAKKALAM, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
KANUL, 670562, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

144 18/01/2026 Narayanan Kutty C Manjula K (WIFE) Chandroth House, 
Keeriyad, Kurumathur, 
Kurumathur, 670142, 

Taliparamba

  

145 18/01/2026 Muhammed Anwar K P ABOOBACKER K P 
(FTHR)

ASHFANA MANZIL, 
VILLAGE OFFICE 

ROAD, 
NELLIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KUTTIYERI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

146 18/01/2026 ABDURAHIMAN 
KOMMACHI 

Moosan Haji (FTHR) K P House, Manna, 
Near, Seethi Sahib H S 
School, Taliparamba, 
Taliparamba, 670141, 

Taliparamba

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

147 18/01/2026 Haseeba C ABDUL KHADER N K 
(FTHR)

NAVUTHIYAN 
KANDI, 

PALLIPARAMBA, 
KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

148 18/01/2026 ADISH C P CHELANKARA 
SATHEESAN (FTHR)

CHELANKARA 
HOUSE, NANIYOOR 

NAMBRAM, 
KAYARALAM, 
MULLAKKODI, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

149 18/01/2026 SIDDARTH 
GOPALAKRISHNAN 

GOPALAKRISHNAN 
P V (FTHR)

11/526, Padappengad, 
Kooveri, Padappengad, 
670581, Thaliparamba

  

150 18/01/2026 SUHAIL P M P M SAINABA (MTHR) Parapurath 
moopandakath House, 

kakathodu Taliparamba, 
Taliparamba, 

Taliparamba, 670141, 
Taliparamba

  

151 18/01/2026 HAMRAS 
MUHAMMED M 

HILAR K (FTHR) 256, MAZHOOR, 
MAZHOOR, 

PANNIYOOR, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

152 18/01/2026 Sree Nanda K K Vijayan (FTHR) Kozhummal House, 
KOOVERI, KOOVERI, 

KOOVERI, 670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

153 18/01/2026 Muhammed Ashique K 
P 

ABOOBACKER K P 
(FTHR)

ASHFANA MANZIL, 
VILLAGE OFFICE 

ROAD, 
NELLIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KUTTIYERI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

154 18/01/2026 SAURAV C R SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

SAYOOJYAM, 
THONDANNUR, 

PARIYARAM, 
PARIYARAM, 670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

155 18/01/2026 muhammed hayaz pk fathima pk (MTHR) puthiya keloth ,178, 
noonheri, cheleri, 
cheleri, 670604, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

156 18/01/2026 NITHYA C V MADHURI (MTHR) nandanam, 
kannappilavu, Andoor, 

Nanichery, 670563, 
thaliparamb

  

157 18/01/2026 Adithyan VM Manoj VK (FTHR) 376/A, Manikkal, 
Thimiri, Thadikkadavu, 
670581, Thalipparamb

  

158 18/01/2026 ABDUL KHADER N K LAILA C (WIFE) NADIYAN KANDY 
HOUSE, 

PALLIPARAMBA, 
KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

159 18/01/2026 Chandana U K Chandran P V (FTHR) Palakkavalappil, 
Kuttichira, Kayaralam, 
Mullakkodi, 670602, 

Taliparamba

  

160 18/01/2026 RISHAL AL ARAFA ABDUL RASHEED K 
(FTHR)

16, MAZHOOR, 
MAZHOOR, 

PANNIYOOR, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

161 18/01/2026 ADHITHYA P P MADHU T (FTHR) puthiya purayil house, 
nanichery, andoor, 
nanichery, 670563, 

thaliparamb

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

162 18/01/2026 Devika anil Anil kumar k (FTHR) vayanora house, 
cherupazhassi, mayyil, 
cherupazhassi, 670601, 

thaliparamba

  

163 18/01/2026 AHZAB P P MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF  P C M 

(FTHR)

RASHEEDA MANZIL, 
KADAMBERY, 

MORAZHA, KANUL, 
670562, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

164 18/01/2026 NIVEDYA K AJITHA K (MTHR) kunnil house, 
kannappilavu, andoor, 
Nanichery, 670563, 

thaliparamb

  

165 18/01/2026 SIVAKAMI k K V RAJANI (MTHR) kunhum valappil house, 
KAVINMOOLA, 

mayyil, mayyil, 670602, 
Thaliparamba

  

166 18/01/2026 FATHIMA AYOOB MOHAMMED AYOOB 
ALI (FTHR)

13/102A,RAHMAS, 
NEAR FAROOQ 
JUMA MASJID, 

Taliparamba, 
Taliparamba, 670141, 

Taliparamba

  

167 18/01/2026 O V Sharon O V Shiju (FTHR) Odan Valappil, 
Poomangalam, 

Panniyur, Panniyur, 
670142, Thaliparamba

  

168 18/01/2026 Ravi Krishnan Pariyaran Krishnan 
(FTHR)

h no. 35, Palayad, 
Kooveri, 

Chepparapadava, 
670581, Taliparamba

  

169 18/01/2026 SOUHRID M P SAHAJA M P (MTHR) kunnil house, nanichery, 
andoor, nanichery, 

670563, thaliparamb

  

170 18/01/2026 ASWATHI M PAVITHRAN M 
(FTHR)

Manni House, Thaliyil, 
Anthoor, Kalliasseri, 
670562, Taliparamba

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

171 18/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASHRAF N 

ABDUL AZEEZ KV 
(FTHR)

KAIPURATH 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
CHERUPAZHASSI, 

MAYYIL, 
CHERUPAZHASSI, 
670601, Taliparamba

  

172 18/01/2026 Vijayan Krishnan (FTHR) 11/550A Thaikkandy 
house, Thandappuram, 

Maniyoor, 
Chekkikulam, 670592, 

Talipparamba

  

173 18/01/2026 FATHIMATH SANA V SAIBUNNISA V 
(MTHR)

177/A, MAZHOOR, 
MAZHOOR, 

PANNIYOOR, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

174 18/01/2026 NEETHU E 
RAVEENDRAN 

SURJITH V T (HSBN) valiyathottathil house, 
nanichery, andoor, 
nanichery, 670563, 

thaliparamb

  

175 18/01/2026 Muhammad Misthwah Muhammed Musthafa P 
V (FTHR)

Muslyar Manzil, 
Edavachal, Maniyoor, 
Chekkikulam, 670592, 

Taliparamba

  

176 18/01/2026 MARJAN S P ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

SAIDARAKATH, 
PAYERI, 

KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

177 18/01/2026 ADWAID K SURESH K (FTHR) koonamkandi, 
nanichery, andoor, 
nanichery, 670563, 

thaliparamb

  

178 18/01/2026 MARVAN T V MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

11 347, NOONJERI, 
CHELERI, CHELERI, 

670604, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

179 18/01/2026 Adith V V Pradeepan (FTHR) Perunthi Veedu, 
Malaratta, Kurumathur, 
Kurumathur, 670142, 

Taliparamba

  

180 18/01/2026 GOPIKA P. P Ashokan K (FTHR) 11/553A Karimbumkara 
hous, Koovachikkunnu, 
Maniyoor, chekkilulam, 
670592, Talipparamba

  

181 18/01/2026 Amrutha C K Thankamani C K 
(MTHR)

17/67 Chalangodan 
Kalamulla Valappil, 
Naniyoor Nambram, 

Kayaralam, Mullakkodi, 
670602, Thaliparamba

  

182 18/01/2026 AKSHAY M Mahendran M (FTHR) Manni House, Thaliyil, 
Anthoor, Kalliasseri, 
670562, Taliparamba

  

183 18/01/2026 SNEHA E P Raghunathan C V 
(FTHR)

Cheroota Veetil, 
Panangattoor, Kuttiyeri, 

Kuttiyeri, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  

184 18/01/2026 Amaya P Savitha P (MTHR) Paramban House, 
Naniyoor Nambram, 

Kayaralam, Mullakkodi, 
670602, Thaliparamba

  

185 18/01/2026 Anjana K Suchithra K (MTHR) 146, MOrazha, 
Morazha, Morazha, 
670331, Taliparamba

  

186 18/01/2026 FADI UMMER Ummer A P (FTHR) Fathis Villa, C H Road, 
Taliparamba, 

Taliparamba, 670141, 
Taliparamba

  

187 18/01/2026 Vismaya P P Soman P (FTHR) Padinhare Purayil, 
Kodallur, Andoor, 
Nanicheri, 670563, 

Taliparamba

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

188 18/01/2026 AVANI MK SANTHOSH CV 
(FTHR)

14/292B, 
Cherattumoola, 

Maniyoor, 
Chattukappara, 670592, 

Taliparamba

  

189 18/01/2026 DHILSHA T SUPRIYA K V (MTHR) THAITHAYAL, 
POOMANGALAM, 

PANNIYOOR, 
PANNIYOOR, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

190 18/01/2026 Sulaim C.P Safiya (MTHR) Zain Nest, Mangara, 
Koovery, 

Chapparappadava, 
670581, Talipparamba

  

191 18/01/2026 VANDANA R Sheeba R (MTHR) Rermal, Mylad, 
Morazha, Kanul, 

670562, Taliparamba

  

192 18/01/2026 Prarthana P Pushpaja P (MTHR) Pallayan House, 
Kodallur, Andoor, 
Nanicheri, 670563, 

Taliparamba

  

193 18/01/2026 ANAND K V KUNHIRAMAN P 
(FTHR)

12/598, Padappengad, 
Kooveri, Padappengad, 
670581, Thaliparamba

  

194 18/01/2026 fathimath suha Rahman abdurahman keloth 
(FTHR)

496 cherichi house, 
vayad, vayad, 

thiruvattoor, 670502, 
taliparamba

  

195 18/01/2026 Niranjana C Smija P (MTHR) Chodon House, 
Kodallur, Andoor, 
Nanicheri, 670563, 

Taliparamba

  

196 18/01/2026 KRISHNENDHU K V Sajitha K V (MTHR) Kolangara Veed, 
Panangattoor, Kuttiyeri, 

Kuttiyeri, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

197 18/01/2026 DILNA M VARGHESE VARGHESE M J 
(FTHR)

11/358A, Padappengad, 
Kooveri, Padappengad, 
670581, Thaliparamba

  

198 18/01/2026 A Krishnenth Sheeja C (MTHR) 147, Kanool, Morazha, 
Morazha, 670331, 

Taliparamba

  

199 18/01/2026 Muhammad Shifan 
Shafeer K V 

Shafeer C K (FTHR) Shafeena Manzil, 
Edavachal, Maniyoor, 
Chekkikulam, 670592, 

Taliparamba

  

200 18/01/2026 MINHAJ P K MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) PONNUMKUNDATHIL, 
POKKUNDU, 

KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

201 18/01/2026 YADU KRISHNA P P JEEVESH K P (FTHR) 14/295, Cherattumoola, 
Maniyoor, 

Chattukappara, 670592, 
Taliparamba

  

202 18/01/2026 DEVAKRISHNA K V Shyamala K V (MTHR) Kalikkottu Veedu, 
Panangattoor, Kuttiyeri, 

Kuttiyeri, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  

203 18/01/2026 Aslah Vt AYISHA (MTHR) 012/278, Mangolin, 
karayappa, Cheleri, 

670604, Thaliparamaba

  

204 18/01/2026 SREEHARI. K LAKSHMANAN K 
KOTTAKKANDY 

(FTHR)

KOTTAKKANDY, 
KOMAKKARI, 
MANIYOOR, 

CHATTUKAPPARA, 
670592, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

205 18/01/2026 SAKEENA M sara umma (MTHR) 352 shameela manzil, 
vayad, vayad, 

thiruvattoor, 670502, 
taliparamba

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

206 18/01/2026 Raihanath K V Kunhi Muhammed K K 
(FTHR)

Darussalam, Edavachal, 
Maniyoor, 

Chekkikulam, 670592, 
Taliparamba

  

207 18/01/2026 Abhirag P P Prasanthan C V (FTHR) 17/359A/CHALIYAN 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
Arimbra, Kayaralam, 
Mullakkodi, 670602, 

Taliparamba

  

208 18/01/2026 Aswin K Vijina K (MTHR) Koranchirath House, 
Chekkikulam, 

Maniyoor, 
Chekkikulam, 670592, 

Taliparamba

  

209 18/01/2026 Rithika V P Rajeevan K V (FTHR) 33/49, Kanul, Morazha, 
KANOOL, 670562, 

Taliparamba

  

210 18/01/2026 JASNA A P Abul Jabbar N (FTHR) 214, PURAKNDI 
HOUSE, Cheleri, 
Cheleri, 670604, 

Taliparamba

  

211 18/01/2026 SREENANDH K C AJESH P V (FTHR) 14/242, Cherattumoola, 
Maniyoor, 

Chattukappara, 670592, 
Taliparamba

  

212 18/01/2026 RAMLABI T Abdur Razak K M 
(HSBN)

8/41, K M House, 
Kundamkuzhi,Near.YatheemKhana 

L P School, 
Taliparamba, 

Taliparamba, 670141, 
Taliparamba

  

213 18/01/2026 THEERTHA A V Karunakaran A V 
(FTHR)

Arakkal Valappil, 
Panangattoor, Kuttiyeri, 

Kuttiyeri, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

214 18/01/2026 Mirshad K P P K House Raheema K P P K 
House (MTHR)

P K House, Kayaralam 
Motta, Kayaralam, 

Kayaralam, 670602, 
Taliparamba

  

215 18/01/2026 NAFIH K V P MUHAMMAD 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

KALLAYI VALAPPIL, 
KARKEEL, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KUTTIYERI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

216 18/01/2026 ANURANJ K RANJITH K (FTHR) KANNADATHIL 
HOUSE, PARAD, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIKKOL, 670562, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

217 18/01/2026 FATHIMA  A ABDUL RASHEED A 
(FTHR)

AZHIKODAN HOUSE, 
YATHEEMKHANA 

ROAD HUDA MASJID 
MANNA, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
KUPPAM, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

218 18/01/2026 Chandran Aroli Veetil Shobha Chandran 
(WIFE)

Aroli Veetil, Near 
Shankara madam, 
Kakkanchal Road, 
Muyyum, 670142, 

Muyyum

  

219 18/01/2026 V. Divya Gopakumar A V (HSBN) 158(10/437) , 
Puthiyedath House, 

Cheppanool, 
Kurumathur, Muyyam, 
670142, Taliparamba

  

220 18/01/2026 Nithinraj N P Vinod Karimbil (FTHR) 17/Chekkiyil Hpuse, 
Arimbra, Kayaralam, 
Mullakkodi, 670602, 

Taliparamba

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

221 18/01/2026 ADITH M M DEEPA M M (MTHR) Edavan padinhareveedu, 
Komakkari, Maniyoor, 
Chattukappara, 670592, 

Thaliparamba

  

222 18/01/2026 YADHU KRISHNA M 
K

INDIRA M K (MTHR) SNEHA NIVAS, 
KAVUMCHAL, 
MANIYOOR, 

CHEKKIKULAM, 
670592, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

223 18/01/2026 Adish K V Sahajan K V (FTHR) Kadavath Vlappil, 
Panangatoor, kuttiyeri, 

kuttiyeri, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  

224 18/01/2026 AKASH T T Ramesan (FTHR) Thaithayal, 
Poomangalam, 

Panniyoor, Panniyoor, 
670142, Taliparamba

  

225 18/01/2026 Yadukrishna AK Surendran AK (FTHR) 9/147A, Arakkandi 
house, vesala, maniyoor, 
chattukappara, 670592, 

Thaliparamba

  

226 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED RISHIN 
RAZAK 

SHAMSEERA K P 
(MTHR)

KOLAKKANDI 
HOUSE, ORAPPODI, 

KAYARALAM, 
KAYARALAM, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

227 18/01/2026 Sreeharsh C K Kunhambu M (FTHR) Sreeniketh, 
Cheruvathala motta, 

Maniyoor, 
Chekkikulam, 670592, 

Taliparamba

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

228 18/01/2026 HAMITHA KUMARY 
K P 

RAMESAN (FTHR) KUPPATHE 
PURAYIL, 

NHATTUVAYAL, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

229 18/01/2026 SAJITHA N VINODKUMAR V 
(HSBN)

47, Kuttiprath, 
thaliparamba, Kanul, 
670562, Thaliparamba

  

230 18/01/2026 Arjun T Babu O K (FTHR) Thaikandy House, 
Chekkikulam, 

Maniyoor, 
Chekkikulam, 670592, 

Taliparamba

  

231 18/01/2026 Athulya Rajan Rajan (FTHR) Puthiyapurayil House, 
Keeriyad, Kurumathur, 
Kurumathur, 670142, 

Taliparamba

  

232 18/01/2026 Asna A M Jafar B (FTHR) A M HOUSE, 
Adikkumpara, 
taliparamba, 

taliparamba, 670141, 
taliparamba

  

233 18/01/2026 ASWIN ARAVIND ARAVINDAKSHAN T 
K (FTHR)

aravindam, maniyoor, 
kattoli, chekkikulam, 
670592, Thaliparamb

  

234 18/01/2026 SAYAND V VINODKUMAR V  
(FTHR)

Velikkath House, 
Kuttiprath, 

Thaliparamba, Kanul, 
670562, Thaliparamba

  

235 18/01/2026 Rumana safreen A P Rahiyanath A P (MTHR) Raihan, kanichamal, 
parakandam, 

kurumathur, karimbam, 
670142, taliparamba

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

236 18/01/2026 ASWTHI K K Balakrishnan O (FTHR) Kottakkandy, 
Komakkari, Maniyoor, 
Chattukappra, 670592, 

Thaliparamba

  

237 18/01/2026 REENA P SASI K (HSBN) KANICHERI HOUSE, 
KUTTIYIL, 
ANTHOOR, 

PARASSINIKADAVU, 
670563, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

238 18/01/2026 EKANATH M K Ramani M K (MTHR) Kilayil House, 
Cheruvathala motta, 

Maniyoor, 
Chekkikulam, 670592, 

Taliparamba

  

239 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

SUBAIR C (FTHR) MOTTAKKAL 
PURAYIL, POOVAM, 

PANNIYOOR, 
PALLIVAYAL, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

240 18/01/2026 ANSILA P K SIDHIQUE T K (FTHR) P V HOUSE, 
THIRUVATTOOR, 

PARIYARAM, 
THIRUVATTOOR, 

670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

241 18/01/2026 C P MARIYAMBI P A MUSTHAFA HAJI 
(FTHR)

445, Tip Top Villa, 
Poovam, Panniyoor, 
Pallivayal, 670142, 

Taliparamba

  

242 18/01/2026 Nayan Saveri K P Vinodkumar k P (FTHR) 96, Ambileri, 
Kayaralam, Kandakkai, 

670602, Taliparamba

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

243 18/01/2026 Ashika A V Ajith K P (FTHR) Sreenivas, 
Chekkikulam, 

Maniyoor, 
Chekkikulam, 670592, 

Taliparamba

  

244 18/01/2026 VIDHU VIJAY  VIJAYAN K T (FTHR) Andra Veedu, Street No.
4, Koovode, 

Taliparamba, Kuttikkol, 
670562, Taliparamba

  

245 18/01/2026 Shobha Chandran Chandran Aroli Veetil  
(HSBN)

Aroli Veedu, near 
shankara madam, 

Muyyum, Muyyum, 
670142, Muyyum

  

246 18/01/2026 Rafeek Njattiyal Moideeen (FTHR) Njattiyal House, 
Vayattuparamba, 

Vellad, Thadikkadavu, 
670582, Taliparamba

  

247 18/01/2026 NIVED  V V K MANOJ (FTHR) prambil putiya veedu, 
maniyoor, kattoli, 
koodali, 670592, 

Thaliparamb

  

248 18/01/2026 SIDHARTH K T SREENITH K T (FTHR) 14/253, Chattukappara, 
Maniyoor, 

Chattukappara, 670592, 
Taliparamba

  

249 18/01/2026 Ranjith K K Kunhikannan M (FTHR) Thaliyan Veedu, 
Muyyam Pallivayal, 
Muyyam, Muyyam, 
670142, Taliparamba

  

250 18/01/2026 Muhammed Musthafa P 
V 

Moideenkutty A P 
(FTHR)

Baithul Falah, 
Edavachal, Maniyoor, 
Chekkikulam, 670592, 

Taliparamba

  

251 18/01/2026 APARNA T T RAGHUNATHAN P V 
(FTHR)

PORANAVALAPPIL, 
KOONAM, 

PANNIYOOR, 
PANNIYOOR, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

252 18/01/2026 Roshni C Raghavan E (FTHR) 9/127,Mavilakkandy 
house, vesala, maniyoor, 
chattukappara, 670592, 

Thalipparanba

  

253 18/01/2026 Shivani N Shinod k v (FTHR) Moolayil house, 
cherupazhassi, mayyil, 
cherupazhassi, 670601, 

thaliparamba

  

254 18/01/2026 Abhiram J Prasool M V Prasool (FTHR) Parijatham, Nelliyode, 
Morazha, Kanul, 

670562, Taliparamba

  

255 18/01/2026 AYISHA ZAHRAH SUMAYYA 
MUHAMMAD (MTHR)

JEELANI, BADRIYA 
NAGAR, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

256 18/01/2026 Anuroop TK TK 
SANTHOSHKUMAR 

(FTHR)

VELLUVAKKANDY 
HOUSE, 

MULLAKKODI, 
KAYARALAM, 
MULLAKKODI, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

257 18/01/2026 ABHIRAM K MURALEEDHARAN 
K O (FTHR)

GOVINDAPURAM, 
KAYARALAM, 
KAYARALAM, 
KAYARALAM, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

258 18/01/2026 NIDHI M T V RAMAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

CHANDRAKANTHAM, 
VIDYANAGAR 

HOUSING COLONY, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

KARIMBAM, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

259 18/01/2026 Muhammed Sharafad Shanavas K V (FTHR) A M HOUSE, 
ADIKKUM PARA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

260 18/01/2026 ABHISHEK K SASI K (FTHR) KANICHERI HOUSE, 
KUTTIYIL, 
ANTHOOR, 

PARASSINIKADAVU, 
670563, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

261 18/01/2026 Sangeerth K Sujith K P (FTHR) Sree Nivas, 
Chekkikulam, 

Maniyoor, 
Chekkikulam, 670592, 

Taliparamba

  

262 18/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SANA P P 

RASHID K P (FTHR) 6/33 
POOMANGALORAKATH 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 

MUKKOLA, 
VATTAPPARA, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

263 18/01/2026 SAFWAN U M MUSTHAFA  B (FTHR) ULIYAN MOOLAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENAYANOOR 
KALIPOYIL, 

CHENAYANOOR, 
KUTTIYERI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

264 18/01/2026 Akash V P Mohanan K (FTHR) Kaniyarath House, 
Koodali, Maniyoor, 

Chekkikulam, 670592, 
Taliparamba

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

265 18/01/2026 ADITH K V DINESAN MAILIYAT 
(FTHR)

MAILATTU VEEDU, 
KOONAM, 

PANNIYOOR, 
PANNIYOOR, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

266 18/01/2026 ANAMIKA RAJ NISHA V (MTHR) 63, EMBETE, 
PARIYARAM, 

PARIYARAM, 670503, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

267 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAD 
P P 

ABDUL RAZAQUE M 
(FTHR)

6/33 
POOMANGALOARAKTH 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 

MUKKOLA, 
VATTAPPARA, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

268 18/01/2026 ABHISHEK K M ASHOKAN  K M 
(FTHR)

Kunhimangalavan, 
Nellipparamba, 
Nellipparamba, 

Kuttiyeri, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  

269 18/01/2026 ALOK 
PURUSHOTHAMAN 

C P 
PURUSHOTHAMAN 

(FTHR)

C P HOUSE, 
ORAPPADI, 

KAYARALAM, 
KAYARALAM, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

270 18/01/2026 Fathimathul Shana N P 
Madathil Valappil

Nasariya N P Madathil 
Valappil (MTHR)

Madathil Valappil, 
Mechery, Kayaralam, 
Kayaralam, 670602, 

Taliparamba

  

271 18/01/2026 RISHIKESH P C SAJEEVAN P C (FTHR) PARAYAN CHALIL, 
THALORA, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KUTTIYERI, 670142, 

TALIPARMBA

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

272 18/01/2026 MARIYA ALPHONS 
JOJO 

JOJO V G (FTHR) VELIKKAKATH, 
BAKKALAM, 

MORZHA, KANOOL, 
670562, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

273 18/01/2026 Karthik P Sreelatha P P (MTHR) Padinjare Path, 
Keeriyad, Kurumathur, 
Kurumathur, 670142, 

Taliparamba

  

274 18/01/2026 HARSHA P P VINOD M K (FTHR) MARTHAKANDHY, 
KAYARALAM, 
KAYARALAM, 
KAYARALAM, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

275 18/01/2026 Amaya P K Ganesan P K (FTHR) Panthanda Kizhakke 
Purayil, Kottayad, 

Kayaralam, Kandakkai, 
670602, Taliparamba

  

276 18/01/2026 Sindhu Thomas A Roy M Mathew (HSBN) Mythri Bhavan, 
Padappengad, Koovery, 
Padappengad, 670581, 

Taliparamba

  

277 18/01/2026 Eshika Rajesh Kalathil 
House

Rajesh A P Kalathil 
House (FTHR)

Kalathil House, 
Mecheri, Kayaralam, 
Kayaralam, 670602, 

Taliparamba

  

278 18/01/2026 RAZEEL B P M P RAMEES (FTHR) Jameela Manzil, Valavil 
Cheleri, Cheleri, 
Cheleri, 670604, 

Thaliparamba

  

279 18/01/2026 Santosh Krishnan 
Nambiar

Shyma C V (WIFE) Chenicheri Veettil, 
Nelliparamba, Kuttiyeri, 

Kuttiyeri, 670142, 
Taliparamba
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

280 18/01/2026 PRIYAMOL P K THANKAMMA K 
(MTHR)

PREETHINIVAS, 
MADAKKAD, 

KOOVERI, 
PADAPPENGAD, 

670581, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

281 18/01/2026 Anju K Sunny Dony Sebastian (HSBN) Nellithanathil House, 
Kuttiyeri P.O, 

Taliparamba, Kuttiyeri, 
670142, Taliparamba

  

282 18/01/2026 NAFEESA K P SHADULI P P (HSBN) SHAHINA MANZIL, 
VALAVIL CHELERI, 
CHELERI, CHELERI, 
670604, Thaliparamba

  

283 18/01/2026 Nathasha Kareena Roy Roy M Mathew (FTHR) Mythri Bhavan, 
Koovery, 

Chapparappadavu, 
Padappengadu, 670587, 

Thaliparamba

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


